PURCHASE ORDER

QR-ADMPPS-04

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

DOST Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City DOST Trunkline: 837-2071 local 2220 / 2221 H-chlyf

Supplier:	ELLAB PHILS. CORP.		P.O. No.:	GIA-E-383-2015		
Address: 5B MB ,		uirre Bldg. III, F. Reyes St., Date:				
	Balibago, S	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Mode of Procurement:	December 14, 2015 Public Bidding		
PO-08-9			PR # 11-2015-0341	ASC#	526 2045	
Gentlemen:					535-2015	
Please f	urnish this o	office the following articles to	the terms and conditions contained hereir	1:		
Place of De	livery:	Metrology Bldg. (not late	r than 3:00 P.M.)	Delivery Term:	Sixty (60) c	alendar days
Date of Deli	, <u> </u>			Payment Term:	(00) C	ur uays
Stock No.	Unit		Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	set	THERMAL VALIDATIO	1		4,761,283.90	
		Master module with minimum 40 channels/inputs with 2				,,
		units of data handling			/	
		hand carrying case				
		1) 1 emp. Range measure	d: at least -200°C 0 +400°C			
		2) Accommodates thermo				
		ง) พเกา internal rechargea	able battery for backup if power			
		failure occurs or elec	ctricity is not available for minimum of			
			IN VAC ROU-			-
		4) Universal Power (90-24 5) with certificate of comp				
		GAMP5-Approved				
			l-alone or interfaced to a computer	7		Manager
		7) minimum 40 pcs. There	nocouples (type T or K sensors) of			
		at least 7-m cable lengt	th for Heat Penetration Studies			
		(HPT) / Process Adequa				
		8) minimum 40 pcs. Therr				
		at least 7-m cable lengt				
		Retorts, smokehouses,				
		5 cm air/acetylene, and				
		Accessories:				
:		a) 10 pcs. Thermocoup				
		to Products / Froze				
		b) 2 units Digital Press				
		for pressure meas	urements in retorts			
Dama d : **		c) For mounting in con	tainers/packaging:		7	
Page 1 of 3	 	-40 pcs. Packing Gland	s for Filled Containers		<u> </u>	
(Total Amou						
in case o shall be imp	i iaiiuie 10 M osed	nake the full delivery within th	ne time specified above, a penalty of one-t	enth (1/10) of one pe	ercent for every of	day of delay
= 9 mpi						• 1
				Teulor		
			Very	Truly yours,		ļ
Conforme:						
John Offite:						1
-	/Qian-1	ture over printed				
	(Signat	ture over printed name)		و الم		a*
-		(Date)				* *
Requisitionin	ng Office/De			Amount		
,	5	Trands Available.		Amount _		
				ALOBS No.		1
				_		
						PO form/PPS/mel
						1 O IOMINET SIME!

PURCHASE ORDER

QR-ADMPPS-04

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

		DOST	Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, 7 DOST Trunkline: 837-2071 local 2220 / 2	Taguig City	U- a	WHIT	
Supplier:	ELLAB PHILS. CORP.		P.O. No.:		GIA-E-383-2015 December 14, 2015 Public Bidding		
Address:			Date: Mode of Procurement:				
PO-08-9			Resolution No.: PR # 11-2015-0341	ASC#	535-2015		
Gentlemen	:			700#	333-2015		
		office the following articles to	the terms and conditions contained here	in:			
Place of De	elivery	Metrology Bldg. (not late		Delivery Term:	S:4- /00\		
Date of Del	•	monology Diag. (not tate	Tulan J.Vo F.M.		Sixty (60) Ca	llendar days	
Stock No.	Unit		Description	Payment Term:	·		
Otto Otto			TOTAL CARRIED FORWA	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
		(complete with silicond -40 pcs. Space bars / s -50 pcs. Packing gland -3 pcs. Pouch fittings i	pacers s for vials/test tubes n varying dimensions/sizes			4,761,283.90	
		-2 pcs. Retort Packing packing (no holes) 1 -2 pcs. Packing outer 1 -2 pcs. Rubber packing -2 pcs. Rubber packing -5 pcs. Tri Clamp/Flang -2 pcs. Feed through 1 -5 pcs. Smart gasket/tr Cooking e) Temperature indicating for retorts / process m -3 pcs. Temperature In compliant to FDA 21 -2 pcs. Temperature In to FDA 21 CFR Part -5 pcs. Temperature In -5 pcs. Temperature In -7-m. cable) -2 pcs. Digital Pressure with plugs	g with 16 holes for HPT g with 16 holes for HDT ge 1" i clamp for UHT/Hot Fill/Tubular g device / primary process indicators achineries: dicator for MIG replacemernt fully CFR (with certificate of compliance) dicator plus Pressure fully compliant (with certificate of compliance) dicator Sensor dicator Extension cable (at least e including at least 5-meter cable				
	_	-5 pcs. Temperature In	dicator Sensor Fit (Adjustable sensor	•			
Page 2 of 3			or mounting in retorts 3/4"		<u> </u>		
	unt in Word of failure to posed.		he time specified above, a penalty of one	e-tenth (1/10) of one p ry Truly yours	percent for every	day of delay	
Conforme:							
	(Signa	ature over printed name)					
		(Date)					
Requisition	ing Office/D	Pept. Funds Available		Amount	7		
				ALOBS No.			
						PO form/PPS/mei	
				'		, o samer - samen	

PURCHASE ORDER

QR-ADMPPS-04

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

DOST Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City DOST Trunkline: 837-2071 local 2220 / 2221

5-WHT

Supplier:	ELLAB PHILS. CORP.		P.O. No.: GIA-E-383-2015			3-2015		
Address:			Date:		December 14, 2015			
radiooo.	5B MB Aguirre Bldg. III, F. Reyes St.,		Mode of Pro	curement:	Public Bidding		***************************************	
Balibago,		ta. Rosa, Laguna	Resolution N		rabic bluding			
PO-08-9			PR#	11-2015-0341	ASC#	535-2015		
Gentlemen:	<u> </u>				1,00#	000-2010		
	urnish this of	fice the following articles to	the terms and c	onditions contained herein:		•		
Place of De		Metrology Bidg. (not late	***************************************	A control of the Market Control of the control best first that the control of the	Delivery Term:	Sixty (60) cale	ndar days	
Date of Deli	very:			entrante de la company de la c	Payment Term:			
Stock No.	Unit		Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
			то	TAL CARRIED FORWARD			4,761,283.90	
		f) Inclusive of Calibrati and Pressure Senso g) Inclusive of training h) After sales service; on service and parts i) Country of origin: D j) Unit to be delivered of 60 days from receipt	rs for end-user a with at least 3 and regular m enmark directly to the d	and ITDI Staff years warranty paintenance support end-user within	Less: VAT EWT	212,557.32 42,511.46	255,068.78 4,506,215.12	
END-USER CHARGE T		NORBERTO G. AMBAGA DOST HITS Project	N					
PREPAREI	D BY:		EEL LEE C. D					
				;				
D 0 : 5								
Page 3 of 3	<i>3 pages</i> unt in Words	\ Equipment million five	hundred six the	ousand two hundred fifteen p	Jacob & 12/100			
		nake the full delivery within t				ercent for every do	ay of delay	
shall be imp		nake the full delivery within i	ine time specific	ed above, a penalty of one-te	antin (1710) of one p	ercent for every de	ay of delay	
Conforme:					Truly yours, IA V. AZANZA, Ph.D.			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Director			
İ	(Signature over printed name)							
		, -,						
		(Date)						
Requisition	ing Office/De	ept. Funds Available	:		Amount			
1				,	ALOBS No.			
	Rosen		601 5045	DEALE JAN				
NELIA E	Chief TSD	DKENDO	SOLEDAD	1114				
	Chief-TSD		Account	antiv pm //X	<u>, I , </u>		PO form/PPS/mel	

D343

Y: \$\int 12h0

\(\rac{\chi}{1-18-44} \)